www.attelsr.lv

Furniture Fittings » Handles, hangers » Retro handles
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_ - This article is available upon order only.

Article

18-UR15.128/11

|EBSHRSHaRH 15-80370221-11
[BESEiRg] 18-8D30662N-11

18-E9349168
18-UR27.128/GAB02
18-UR27.128/GE009
18-UR15.96/5
[BUEEiRg] 18-uP15.32/5
18-UR15.128/5
18-DEC.U9.96/5
18-UR05.64/5
18-UP03.128/GAE02
18-UP19.96/MLK3
18-UP19.96/ABMLK4
18-E9348808
18-E9346708
18-E9349308
18-E9349108
[BUESEiRg] 1811038303
18-E9348908
18-HT326489
18-E9347008
18-GR49/31
18-GP19/ABMLK4
18-GP19/11WHT12
18-GP20/MLK-56

18-GP21/MLK3

Name

Handle

Handle BUTTON

Handle SOLARIS

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Knob

Knob

Handle

Knob

Knob

Knob

Knob

Unit

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Color

antique silver
antique brass
tin oxide
old silver
antique bronze
antique black
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
antique bronze/porcelain
antique bronze/porcelain
antique bronze/porcelain
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronzed
antique nickel
bronze
bronze
bronze
graphite black
bronze
antique silver/porcelain
porcelain

porcelain

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Lenght, mm

128.0

160.0

128.0

76

128.0

128.0

96.0

32.0

128.0

96.0

64.0

128.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

76.0

96.0

76

128.0

64.0

66.0

Lenght 2, mm
154

175

154

127

160

160

120

48.6

154

110

124

155

128

128

110

125

139

127

188

77

81

Price EUR per unit
1.84

8.25

3.97

275

3.18

2.98

1.2

0.91

1.46

0.77

151

6.2

3.05

3.01

1.8

155

1.62

2.63

13.28

153

0.5

2.22

1.85

2.1

1.08

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
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