



Furniture Fittings ▶ Handles, hangers ▶ Retro handles

	Article	Name	Unit	Color	Lenght, mm	Lenght 2, mm	Price EUR per unit
	18-UR15.128/11	Handle	gab.	antique silver	128.0	154	1.84
	<b>upon order</b> 18-BD370221-11	Handle BUTTON	gab.	antique brass	160.0	175	8.25
	<b>outgoing</b> 18-BD30662N-11	Handle SOLARIS	gab.	tin oxide	128.0	154	3.97
	18-E9349168	Handle	gab.	old silver	76	127	2.75
	18-UR27.128/GAB02	Handle	gab.	antique bronze	128.0	160	3.18
	18-UR27.128/GE009	Handle	gab.	antique black	128.0	160	2.98
	18-UR15.96/5	Handle	gab.	bronze	96.0	120	1.2
	<b>outgoing</b> 18-UP15.32/5	Handle	gab.	bronze	32.0	48.6	0.91
	18-UR15.128/5	Handle	gab.	bronze	128.0	154	1.46
	18-DEC.U9.96/5	Handle	gab.	bronze	96.0	110	0.77
	18-UR05.64/5	Handle	gab.	bronze	64.0	124	1.51
	18-UP03.128/GAE02	Handle	gab.	antique bronze/porcelain	128.0	155	6.2
	18-UP19.96/MLK3	Handle	gab.	antique bronze/porcelain	96.0	128	3.05
	18-UP19.96/ABMLK4	Handle	gab.	antique bronze/porcelain	96.0	128	3.01
	18-E9348808	Handle	gab.	bronze	96.0	110	1.8
	18-E9346708	Handle	gab.	bronze	76.0	125	1.55
	18-E9349308	Handle	gab.	bronze	96.0	139	1.62
	18-E9349108	Handle	gab.	bronzed	76	127	2.63
	<b>outgoing</b> 18-11038303	Handle	gab.	antique nickel	128.0	188	13.28
	18-E9348908	Handle	gab.	bronze	64.0	77	1.53
	18-HT326489	Knob	gab.	bronze	66.0	81	0.5
	18-E9347008	Knob	gab.	bronze	-	-	0.73
	18-GR49/31	Handle	gab.	graphite black	-	-	2.22
	18-GP19/ABMLK4	Knob	gab.	bronze	-	-	1.85
	18-GP19/11WHT12	Knob	gab.	antique silver/porcelain	-	-	2.1
	18-GP20/MLK-56	Knob	gab.	porcelain	-	-	0.73
	18-GP21/MLK3	Knob	gab.	porcelain	-	-	1.08
	18-BDT01100-21	Drill template BESLAG	gab.	-	-	-	3.47

**upon order** - This article is available upon order only.

**outgoing** - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.